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(Catégorie
Anzahl Resuttate
Anzahl PflichtresuKate
Résultat Vereinskonkurenz

Res, Naine

95
95
94
93
93
93
92
92
91
90
90
90
87
87
86
86
86
82
80
76
72
65

Dey Jean-Noël

Pharisa Georges

Pharisà Marcel

Eggen Edgar

Yenni Christian

Pharisa Damien

Seydoux Ludovic

Blanc Frédéric

Descloux Frédéric

Blanc Johan

Blanc Marcel

Jaquet Marc

Pharisa André

Dohner Béatrice

Jaquet Raphaël

Ruffieux Quentin

Currat Henri

Borcard Hugo

Pharisa Jean

Borcard Jérémy

Géinoz Jonathan

Henchoz Albert

2
22
12
93.678

Geburtsdatun

03.02.1966

22.08.1950

17.03.1947

08.10.1958

15.03.1961

05.04.1975

01.06.1990

06.08.1981

11.08.1986

08.06.1990

17.07.1956

12.06.1981

08.03.1945

15.03.1991

20.06.1949

27.09.1995

01.01.1963

04.05.1991

07.01.1939

01.01.1994

05.07.1995

07.07.1936

Kat

E

V

V

S

s
E

J

E

E

J

S

E

V

J

V

JJ

S

J
sv
JJ
JJ
sv

Sportgerât

Stgw 90 & 57/03

Freigewehr

Freigewehr

Standardgewehr

Standardgewehr

Standardgewehr

Stgw 90 & 57/03

Stgw 90 & 57/03

Standardgewehr

Stgw 90 & 57/03

Stgw 90 & 57/03

Stgw 90 & 57/03

Stgw 90 & 57/03

Stgw 90 & 57/03

Karabiner

Stgw 90 & 57/03

Stgw 90 & 57/03

Stgw 90 & 57/03

Stqw 90 & 57/03

Stqw 90 & 57/03

Stgw 90 & 57/03

Karabiner

Wohnort

Estavannens

Grandvillard

Estavannens

Villa rs-sous-Mont

Grandvillard

Estavannens

Estavannens

Riaz

Enney

Estavannens

Estavannens

Enney

Grandviilard

Estavannens

Estavannens

Grandvillard

Grandvillard

Grandviltard

Bulle

Grandvillard

Enney

Enney

Berichtigungen und Korrekturensenden Sie bitte tinter Beilage des Sehiessbiichieiiis an:

Schiesskomptabltaten Hammer
am Roggebâchfill
4710 Babthal
info@shoot.ch
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